
    M.S.A.D. NO.75  

BOARD OF DIRECTORS  

 

REVISED November 8, 2023 
 

NAME/MAILING ADDRESS   TELEPHONE/EMAIL TOWN REPRESENTED       TERM EXPIRATION 
 

   

Mr. Hutson Hayward, Chair (2023-24)  522-2808  Bowdoinham   2024 (Nov) 

19 Carding Machine Road; Bowdoinham 04008 haywardh@link75.org      {elected 2021-3 yrs} 

 

Mrs. Amy Spelke, Vice-Chair (2023-24)  841-4733  Topsham   2024 (Nov) 

457 Foreside Road; Topsham 04086  spelkea@link75.org     {elected 2021-3 yrs} 

 

Mr. William “Bart” Beattie   798-9669  Harpswell   2026 (June) 

12 Bills Lane; Orr’s Island 04066   beattiew@link75.org     {elected 2023-3 yrs} 

   

Mr. Andrew “Andy” Begin   485-3889  Bowdoinham   2024 (Nov) 

1187 River  Road; Bowdoinham 04008  begina@link75.org     {appointed for one year 

             October 2024 – one-year 

             seat to be elected  

Nov 2025}} 

 

Mr. Gregory Greenleaf    841-0688  Haerpswell   2026 (June) 

742 Cundy’s Harbor Road; Harpswell 04079 greenleafg@link75.org     {elected 2023-3 yrs} 

             

Ms. Mary Hobson    751-3923  Topsham   2026 (Nov) 

9 Jesse Road; Topsham 04086   hobsonm@link75.org     {elected 2023-3 yrs}  

 

River Khoriaty     561-866-4326  Topsham   2026 (Nov) 

34 Munroe Lane; Topsham 04086   khoriatyr@link75.org 

   

Ms. Haley Kulas     423-9801  Topsham   2025 (Nov) 

741 Middlesex Road; Topsham 04086  kulash@link75.org     {elected 2022-3 yrs} 

      

Mr. Ryan K. Larsen    991-1471  Harpswell   2025 (June) 

P.O. Box 254; Harpswell 04079   larsenr@link75.org     {elected 2022-3 yrs}  

 

Mr. James Moulton    449-2177  Bowdoin    2026 (July) 

164 Starbird Corner Road; Bowdoin 04287  moultonj@link75.org     {elected 2023-3 yrs} 

             

Ms. Kim Pacelli     712-9527  Topsham   2026 (Nov) 

36 Roberts Hill Road; Topsham 04086  pacellik@link75.org     {elected 2023-3 yrs} 
                

Mrs. Brandy Robertson    607-0653  Bowdoin    2024 (July) 

20 Cathance Farm Lane; Bowdoin 04287          robertsonb@link75.org     {elected 2021-3 yrs} 

 

Mr. Michael Timberlake    522-2253  Topsham   2026(Nov) 

18 David Drive; Topsham 04086   timberlakem@link75.org      {elected 2023-3 yrs} 

 

Mr. Frank V. Wright    844-9384  Harpswell   2024 (June) 

18 Frostfish Cove Road; Harpswell 04079  wrightf@link75.org     {elected 2021-3 yrs} 

 

Student Representatives to the Board of Directors:           

Kristina Roscoe {Class of 2024} 

Lydia Hiltz 2025 {Class of 2025} 
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